L08000032865

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City(Chaba(Zia(Dhana 40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
FIGN-OF WAII WAIL
•
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



600121642446

-----03/31/08--01048--013 **130.00

08 MAR 31 PM 4: 07

J. BRYAN

APR - 1 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Division of Co	Refurbishment Gr	oup,LLC	
50B0E011	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
Jonas Bro	own		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Name of Person)	
B2B Cred	lit		200
	<u> </u>	(Firm/Company)	8 15 CO
10640 E.	Bethany Dr Ste A		表 3
		(Address)	CORT
Aurora,Co	o 80014		OB HAR 3 PH 4: 07
	(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code)	2
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Stephanie Bor	den	at (303) 369-810	0
	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tel	ephone Number)
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center of Tallahassee, FL 32301	

	Vame:
The name of the	Limited Liability Company is:
Office Refur	Name: Limited Liability Company is: rbishment Group, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") Address:
-	(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.")
ARTICLE II - A	Address: lress and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office	e Address: Mailing Address:
2212 Rio Pinar Lake Orlando, FL 32822	Blvd.
business entity with	y Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another an active Florida registration.) ne Florida street address of the registered agent are:
	Angel L. Borges
	Name 2212 Rio Pinar Lakes, Blvd Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
	Orlando El 32822
	City, State, and Zip
	amed as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	Angel L. Borges	
	2212 Rio Pinar Lakes, Blvd	
	Orlando, FL 32822	
		00 T
		08 MAR 31
		⁵
		3
		PH
·		
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
		(OPTION LA L
LE V: Effective date, if other than	he date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
	t be specific and cannot be more than	ilive business days j
days after the date of filing.)		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE.	1	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

that the facts stated herein are true.)

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury